
Sample Programme - Londres Horsham

Date Days Morning Afternoon Evening

3

Full day excursion to 
Portsmouth by train

Walking tour and free time for 
shopping and to explore the city 

Relaxing

Challenges 

Talent Show

Workshops 

Lesson 7
Half day excursion to Arundel 
by train with entrance to 
Arundel Castle

Full day excursion to Brighton 
by coach with walking tour of 
the city

Entrance to i360 and free time 
to explore the beach, city 
centre and Pier 

Team Challenges, Water Challenges, Build-it Challenge 

Fri

13-Jul Sat

Onsite Activities Lesson 2

4-Jul Thu

B
reakfast

Lunch

Full day excursion to London by 
train with visit to Kensington 
Museums 

Onsite Activities 

Movie Night, UK Culture Club, Reading Club 

Tue

12-Jul

Onsite Activities Onsite Activities 
Half day excursion to Horsham 
by train

Sat6-Jul

8-Jul Mon

7-Jul Sun

5-Jul Fri

10-Jul Wed

Welcome Disco 
D

inner

Lesson 4 Lesson 5

Placement Test and Lesson 1

Visit to Hyde Park and shopping 
on Oxford Street/Regent Street 

Evening in London with late 
return to campus 

FUN DAY - Whole campus 
activity 

Lesson 3

9-Jul

British Quiz Night 

Onsite Activities 

Karaoke/Lip Sync Battle 

Disco night

Example activities available at your campus: 

Farewell Party 

11-Jul Thu

14-Jul Sun

Sports Football, Basketball, Tennis, Tag Rugby, Swimming, Running Club, Summer Olympics

Fine Art, Group Mural, Outdoor art class, Yoga, Zumba, Fashion show preparation

15-Jul Mon

16-Jul Tue

Onsite Activities 

Onsite Activities 

Lesson 6 Onsite Activities Onsite Activities 

Lesson 8 Onsite Activities 

Onsite Activities Onsite Activities Onsite Activities 

Arrival and airport transfer Arrival and airport transfer



Date Days Morning Afternoon Evening

3

21-Jul Sun

Onsite Activities Lesson 12 Onsite Activities 

20-Jul Sat

Onsite Activities Lesson 11 British Quiz Night 

D
inner Onsite Activities 

17-Jul Wed

Onsite Activities Lesson 9 Onsite Activities 

18-Jul Thu

Relaxing Movie Night, UK Culture Club, Reading Club 

Example activities available at your campus: 

Challenges Team Challenges, Water Challenges, Build-it Challenge 

25-Jul Thu

22-Jul Mon

Lesson 13
FUN DAY - Whole campus 
activity 

Karaoke/Lip Sync Battle 

Sports Football, Basketball, Tennis, Tag Rugby, Swimming, Running Club, Summer Olympics

Workshops Fine Art, Group Mural, Outdoor art class, Yoga, Zumba, Fashion show preparation

23-Jul Tue

Lesson 14 Lesson 15 Onsite Activities 

24-Jul Wed Full day excursion to London by 
train with visit to Camden 
Town 

Lesson 10 Welcome Disco 

19-Jul Fri

16-Jul Tue

B
reakfast

Lunch

Half day to Crawley by train 

Onsite Activities 
Half day excursion to Horsham 
by train

Entrance to the British Museum
Full day excursion to London 
with Politics and Royalty 
walking tour 

Evening in London with late 
return to campus 

Afternoon in London Onsite Activities 

Sample Programme - Londres Horsham

Departure and airport transfer Departure and airport transfer Departure and airport transfer




